BASEBALL

Event Start Date End Date Start Time | End Time
Online Registrations Open Saturday, July 17, 2021
Registration Form Drop-Off @ CCO Clubhouse Saturday, August 7, 2021 7:00 PM 10:00 PM
Registration Form Drop-Off @ CCO Clubhouse Wednesday, August 11, 2021 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Dick's Family Shopping Weekend Friday, August 13, 2021 Monday, August 16, 2021
Registration Form Drop-Off (Last day before late fee) @ CCO Clubhous¢  Saturday, August 14, 2021 10:00 AM 2:00 PM
Late Registration Form Drop-Off @ CCO Clubhouse Wednesday, August 18, 2021 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Coach's Meeting (Mandatory 6U Coaches Only) Friday, August 20, 2021 7:00 PM 7:30 PM
Coach's Meeting (Mandatory 8U Coaches Only) Friday, August 20, 2021 do not enter until prior 7:30 PM 8:00 PM
Coach's Meeting (Mandatory 10U Coaches Only) Friday, August 20, 2021 meeting ends 8:00 PM 8:30 PM
Coach's Meeting (Mandatory 12U Coaches Only) Friday, August 20, 2021 do not enter until prior 8:30 PM 9:00 PM
Coach's Meeting (Mandatory 14U & 16U Coaches Only) Friday, August 20, 2021 meeting ends 9:00 PM 9:30 PM
Late Registration Form Drop-Off (Last Day To Register) @ CCO Clubhou|  Saturday, August 21, 2021 10:00 AM 1:00 PM
Player Evaluations (Coaches Report Time) Saturday, August 21, 2021 3:30 PM
Player Evaluations (Last Names A-D - 6U to 10U Divisions) Saturday, August 21,2021 |(Last Names A-J 12U/14U)| 4:00 PM 4:30 PM
Player Evaluations (Last Names A-Z - 16U Division ONLY) Saturday, August 21, 2021 4:00 PM Field 5
Player Evaluations (Last Names E-K - 6U to 10U Divisions) Saturday, August 21,2021 [(Last Names K-R 12U/14U)| 4:30 PM 5:00 PM
Player Evaluations (Last Names L-R - 6U to 10U Divisions) Saturday, August 21,2021 | (Last Names S-Z 12U/14U)| 5:00 PM 5:30 PM
Player Evaluations (Last Names S-Z - 6U to 10U Divisions) Saturday, August 21, 2021 5:30 PM 6:00PM
4U Parent's Meeting (Mandatory all Parents/Guardians) Sunday, August 22, 2021 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
4U Team Selections (Coach's Only) Sunday, August 22, 2021 1:00 PM 2:00 PM
Rain-Out Player Evaluations (Coaches Report Time) Sunday, August 22, 2021 1:30 PM 2:00 PM
Rain-Out Player Evaluations (Last Names A-D - 6U to 10U Divisions) Saturday, August 21,2021 |(Last Names A-J 12U/14U)| 2:00 PM 2:30 PM
Rain-Out Player Evaluations (Last Names A-Z - 16U Division ONLY) Saturday, August 21, 2021 2:00 PM
Rain-Out Player Evaluations (Last Names E-K - 6U to 10U Divisions) Saturday, August 21,2021 |(Last Names K-R 12U/14U)| 2:30 PM 3:00 PM
Rain-Out Player Evaluations (Last Names L-R - 6U to 10U Divisions) Saturday, August 21,2021 | (Last Names S-Z 12U/14U)| 3:00 PM 3:30 PM
Rain-Out Player Evaluations (Last Names S-Z - 6U to 10U Divisions) Saturday, August 21, 2021 3:30 PM 4:00 PM
Drafts (Coaches Only) - @ CCO Clubhouse Monday, August 23, 2021 6:00 PM 10:00 PM
Drafts (Coaches Only) - @ CCO Clubhouse Tuesday, August 24, 2021 6:00 PM 10:00 PM
Drafts (Coaches Only) - @ CCO Clubhouse Wednesday, August 25, 2021 6:00 PM 10:00 PM
Drafts (Coaches Only) - @ CCO Clubhouse Friday, August 27, 2021 6:00 PM 10:00 PM
Official Practices Begin Saturday, August 28, 2021 All Day
Youth Umpire Meeting Tuesday, August 31, 2021 6:30 PM 9:30 PM
Youth Umpire Meeting Wednesday, September 1, 2021 6:30 PM 9:30 PM
City Event - Fields Closed until Noon Saturday, September 4, 2021 | Fields Closed until Noon
Labor Day - HOLIDAY Monday, September 6, 2021 |no scheduled practices
Rosh Hashanah - HOLIDAY Tuesday, September 7, 2021 |no scheduled practices
City Event - Fields Closed until Noon Sunday, September 12,2021 | Fields Closed until Noon
Youth Umpire Meeting Tuesday, September 14, 2021 6:30 PM 9:30 PM
Uniform Deliver By Vendor TBD 6:00 PM 10:00 PM
Yom Kippur - HOLIDAY Thursday, September 16, 2021 [no scheduled practices
Coach's Meeting (Uniform Delivery to Coaches) TBD 6:00 PM 10:00 PM
Opening Day (4U to 14U) Saturday, September 18, 2021 All Day
Opening Day (16U) Saturday, September 25, 2021 All Day
Special Event with NSU Sharks Baseball Team TBD 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
Picture Day 1 Saturday, October 2, 2021 7:00 AM 4:00 PM
Picture Day 2 Saturday, October 9, 2021 7:00 AM 4:00 PM
Single-Elimination Playoffs Start - NEW THIS FALL Saturday, October 30, 2021 All Day
Single-Elimination Playoffs End - NEW THIS FALL Saturday, November 6, 2021 All Day




